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Parenthood Education 77.00 77.00 61.99 4,773.53 4,773.53 4,773.52 4,773.52

11.1000 Information Technology 160.00 160.00 179.68 28,748.16 33,521.69 28,748.16 33,521.68
STATE FUNDED

51.0000 Health Sciences 195.00 195.00 212.68 ^ 41,227.41 74,749.10 41,227.40 74,749.08

46.0000 Construction Trades 297.00 297.00 126.51 37,573.17 112,322.27 37,573.17 112,322.25

46.0401 Building Maintenance 297.00 297.00 0.00 0.00 112,322.27 0.00 112,322.25

15.1301 Drafting/Design Technology 211.00 211.00 215.60 45,491.59 157,813.86 45,491.53 157,813.78

52.0299 Business Admin Mgt & Operations 160.00 160.00 276.01 44,161.76 201,975.62 44,161.76 201,975.54

52.1999 Marketing Sales and Services 134.00 134.00 130.36 17,467.97 219,443.59 17,467.95 219,443.49

48.0000 Precision Production Trades Gen 286.00 286.00 158.00 45,188.00 264,631.59 45,188.00 264,631.49

52.0800 Finance & Financial Mgt Services 160.00 160.00 67.59 10,813.92 275,445.51 10,813.92 275,445.41

43.0100 Public Safety/Protect Services 136.00 136.00 5.90 ^ 737.50 276,183.01 737.50 276,182.91

47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 6.35 153.51 974.48 277,157.49 44,978.42 321,161.33

15906 28000-6145 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 153.51 44,003.93 321,161.42 0.00 321,161.33
FUNDED AS CEPD OPTION

13009 28000-6145 46.0301 Elec/Power Trans Installer 293.00 293.00 95.96 28,117.45 349,278.87 28,117.45 349,278.78

12615 28000-5311 48.0501 Machine Tool Oper/Mach Shop 286.00 286.00 49.13 14,050.60 363,329.47 14,050.60 363,329.38

17399 28000-6145 10.0202 Radio & TV Broadcasting Tech 174.00 174.00 6.00 ^ 750.00 364,079.47 750.00 364,079.38
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17672 28010-4200 10.0202 Radio & TV Broadcasting Tech 174.00 174.00 19.00 3,305.99 367,385.46 3,306.00 367,385.38

17713 28010-8470 10.0202 Radio & TV Broadcasting Tech 174.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 367,385.46 0.00 367,385.38

18398 28010-8470 50.0101 Visual & Performing Arts 174.00 174.00 42.87 7,459.18 374,844.64 7,459.18 374,844.56

12435 28000-6145 12.9999 Personal & Culinary Services 214.00 214.00 176.22 37,710.65 412,555.29 37,710.65 412,555.21

11929 28000-5311 47.0101 Electrical/Electronics Repair 293.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 412,555.29 0.00 412,555.21

16046 10015-0287 01.0000 Agr, Agr Oper & Rel Sci 169.00 169.00 97.20 16,426.80 428,982.09 16,426.80 428,982.01

15896 28000-6145 01.0000 Agr, Agr Oper & Rel Sci 169.00 169.00 86.21 14,569.99 443,552.08 14,569.99 443,552.00

18324 10015-0287 03.0000 Natural Resources 169.00 169.00 17.60 2,974.40 446,526.48 2,974.40 446,526.40

18325 28000-6145 03.0000 Natural Resources 169.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 446,526.48 0.00 446,526.40

11582 28000-6145 47.0603 Collision Repair Technician 293.00 101.91 97.17 9,902.40 456,428.88 28,471.39 474,997.79

17878 28000-6145 10.0301 Graphics Communications 317.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 456,428.88 0.00 474,997.79

12436 28000-6145 48.0508 Welding. Brazing/Soldering 286.00 0.00 85.92 0.00 456,428.88 24,573.69 499,571.48

17079 28000-6145 47.0399 Indust Equip Maint/Repair 293.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 456,428.88 0.00 499,571.48

17876 28000-6145 47.0201 Heating, AC & Refrigeration 293.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 456,428.88 0.00 499,571.48

16361 28000-6145 19.0700 Child & Custodial Care Services 151.00 0.00 116.13 0.00 456,428.88 17,535.63 517,107.11

18412 28000-6145 13.0000 Education General 151.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 456,428.88 0.00 517,107.11
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17877 28000-6145 47.0613 Medium/Heavy Truck Technician 293.00 0.00 6.00 ^ 0.00 456,428.88 750.00 517,857.11

16210 28000-6145 50.0401 Visual Communications Technology 317.00 0.00 194.43 0.00 456,428.88 61,633.34 579,490.45

18490 28000-6145 47.0606 Small Engine & Rel Equip Repair 293.00 0.00 94.55 0.00 456,428.88 27,702.56 607,193.01

00000 ALL IN CEPD CC.0000 CoOp_Cap Coordination 50.00 0.00 87.00 0.00 456,428.88 4,350.00 611,543.01

2,859.22
277,157.49
179,271.39

0.00

TOTAL STUDENT HOURS
STATE REIMBURSEMENT AMOUNT
CEPD REIMBURSEMENT AMOUNT
UNSPENT CEPD MONEY

TOTALS FOR CEPD 10




